
LOT 14 BLOCK A SOUTHWOOD
MEADOWS S/D UNIT 2.
ORB 878-2030, 910-272,

HANDY JONATHAN MICHAEL/HANDY STACY SUE
320 SW AINSLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4926

01-5S-16-03405-214

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/16/2024 JS 1.01 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

209,583
19,110
30,000

258,693
85,614

173,079
HX HB 50,722

122,357
258,693

0

246,409

1077/1484 3/15/2006 WD Q I 221,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AAROND & JENELLE SIMQ

JONATHAN & STACY HA

0910/0272 8/29/2000 WD U V 08 11,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M KAUTZ

AARON D & JENELLE S
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XFOB:3:1: AS OF 5/10 UNFINISHED 2 STORY BLDG NO PO

000051283 Roof Replacement 16,288 10/28/2024

000050887 Additions 20,000 09/23/2024

17439 SFR 305 09/21/2000

2007HX Base Yr

320 SW AINSLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,176 114.2460 127.96 278,441 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.73 75.27

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1884

BAS 1,884 100 1,884 181,459

FGR 495 55 272 26,198

FOP 66 30 20 1,926

2,445 2,176 209,583

BAS= W14 N3  U3 L3  W7  L3 D3  S3 W31 S35 E15 N5 E3 FOP= S4
E9 N4 W2 N5 W6 S5 W1$ E1 N5 E6 S5 E12 FGR=  S25 E21 N23 W15
N2 W6$ E6 S2 E15 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 3,300

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 810

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 15,000

19,110

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1145.00 302.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


